Position

Principal - Harada Elementary
Asst. Principal - Harada
Teacher/D Track Harada
Resource Specialist Harada
Teacher - D Track

Teacher - C Track

Resource Specialist Harada

Teacher/Nsh/Sdc Harada C
Track

Teacher - B Track
Teacher - D Track
Teacher/B Track Harada
Teacher/B Track Harada
Teacher - B Track
Teacher/D Track Harada
Teacher - B Track
Teacher/B Track Harada
Teacher - D Track
Teacher/B Track Harada
Teacher - A Track
Teacher - C Track
Teacher/A Track Harada
Teacher - B Track
Teacher - C Track
Teacher/A Track Harada
Teacher - B Track
Teacher/B Track Harada
Teacher/C Track Harada
Teacher/D Track Harada
Teacher - A Track

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Home Teacher

Home Teacher

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Department

Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary

Total Wages

$132,331
$115,602
$114,580
$114,202
$109,103
$106,666
$103,760
$102,222

$101,670
$100,404
$99,528
$98,951
$98,895
$98,849
$98,368
$97,636
$97,158
$96,962
$96,454
$95.619
$95,453
$94,536
$94,473
$94,127
$91,923
$91,305
$90,231
$90,163
$89,990

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,532
$23,195
$10,847
$17,121
$16,595
$16,306
$21,913
$20,142

$25,360
$14,806

$9,755

$9,695
$15,463
$15,584

$9,535
$15,503
$15.279
$15,244
$15,591

$9,747
$15.316

$9,394

$9,145
$15,009
$20,147
$15.294
$24,596
$14,766
$24,294



Teacher - C Track
Teacher - B Track
Teacher/C Track Harada
Teacher - C Track
Teacher - B Track
Teacher - C Track
Teacher/A Track Harada
Teacher - C Track
Teacher/A Track Harada
Teacher/C Track Harada
Teacher - A Track
Teacher - A Track

Teacher/Nsh/Sdc Harada C

Track

Teacher - A Track

Head Custodian |
Teacher/A Track Harada
Teacher - A Track
Teacher - A Track
Teacher - D Track
Custodian

School Secretary
Custodian

Clerk Typist |l
Teacher/A Track Harada
Clerk Typist |l

Clerk Typist |l

Library Clerk

Teacher/D Track Harada
Teacher - D Track

Unit Lead |

Registrar/Records
Maint. Clerk

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary

$88,879
$87,160
$87,124
$86,565
$86,420
$83,931
$83,525
$81,931
$81,065
$80,210
$78,892
$71,878
$65,087

$60,062
$57,699
$56,252
$54,633
$54,267
$52,324
$50,147
$46,548
$45,309
$44.451
$42,776
$42,162

$39,970
$35,689
$35.377
$32,313
$29,999

$22,861

$8,562
$14,686
$19,527
$15,392
$18,350
$22,594
$13,927
$22,112
$13,841

$9,491
$13,006
$16,864

$11,798
$15,388

$9,188
$19,647
$15,806
$16,426
$12,780
$10,992
$10,914
$10,287

$4,590
$10,443

$9,808
$4,215
$7,400
$5,237
$3,567



Para educator-Sp Ed "C" Track
Teacher/A Track Harada

Para educator-Sp Ed "C" Track
Para educator-Sp Ed "C" Track
Health Clerk

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special Ed "C"
Clerk Typist |l

Para educator-Special
Education

Para educator-Special Ed "D"
Para educator-Special Ed "C"
Para educator-Special Ed "B"
Paraeducator-Bil Custom Track
Cafeteria Assistant |

Noon Supervisor

Para educator-Special Ed "C"
Cafeteria Assistant |

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor, Noon
Supervisor

Noon Supervisor, Noon
Supervisor, Para
educator - Substitute

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary

$25,282
$25,269
$25,227
$19,240
$18,598
$18,463

$18,272
$18,006
$15,218

$14,897
$14,742
$12,879
$11,986
$9,557
$8,236
$7,937
$7,698
$7,343
$7,089
$7,068

$6,311
$5,530

$4,602
$3,962
$3,514
$2,079
$2,027
$1,873

$2,676
$4,384
$8,193
$7,753

$0
$7,623

$2,005
$0
$2,254

$0
$1,491
$0
$0
$0
$0
$757
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor

Para educator-Special
Education

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Corona-Norco Unified
Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Corona-Norco Unified

Harada Elementary
Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary

Harada Elementary

$1,256
$1,253
$1,007

$477
$67

$0
$0
$119

$0
$0



