Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Harada Elementary		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$132,331	\$34,532
Asst. Principal - Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$115,602	\$23,195
Teacher/D Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$114,580	\$10,847
Resource Specialist Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$114,202	\$17,121
Teacher - D Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$109,103	\$16,595
Teacher - C Track	Home Teacher	Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$106,666	\$16,306
Resource Specialist Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$103,760	\$21,913
Teacher/Nsh/Sdc Harada C Track	Home Teacher	Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$102,222	\$20,142
Teacher - B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$101,670	\$25,360
Teacher - D Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$100,404	\$14,806
Teacher/B Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$99,528	\$9,755
Teacher/B Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$98,951	\$9,695
Teacher - B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$98,895	\$15,463
Teacher/D Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$98,849	\$15,584
Teacher - B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$98,368	\$9,535
Teacher/B Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$97,636	\$15,503
Teacher - D Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$97,158	\$15,279
Teacher/B Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$96,962	\$15,244
Teacher - A Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$96,454	\$15,591
Teacher - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$95,619	\$9,747
Teacher/A Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$95,453	\$15,316
Teacher - B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$94,536	\$9,394
Teacher - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$94,473	\$9,145
Teacher/A Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$94,127	\$15,009
Teacher - B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$91,923	\$20,147
Teacher/B Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$91,305	\$15,294
Teacher/C Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$90,231	\$24,596
Teacher/D Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$90,163	\$14,766
Teacher - A Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$89,990	\$24,294

Teacher - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$88,879	\$22,861
Teacher - B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$87,160	\$8,562
Teacher/C Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$87,124	\$14,686
Teacher - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$86,565	\$19,527
Teacher - B Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$86,420	\$15,392
Teacher - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$83,931	\$18,350
Teacher/A Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$83,525	\$22,594
Teacher - C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$81,931	\$13,927
Teacher/A Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$81,065	\$22,112
Teacher/C Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$80,210	\$13,841
Teacher - A Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$78,892	\$9,491
Teacher - A Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$71,878	\$13,006
Teacher/Nsh/Sdc Harada C Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$65,087	\$16,864
Teacher - A Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$60,062	\$11,798
Head Custodian I		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$57,699	\$15,388
Teacher/A Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$56,252	\$9,188
Teacher - A Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$54,633	\$19,647
Teacher - A Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$54,267	\$15,806
Teacher - D Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$52,324	\$16,426
Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$50,147	\$12,780
School Secretary II		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$46,548	\$10,992
Custodian		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$45,309	\$10,914
Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$44,451	\$10,287
Teacher/A Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$42,776	\$4,590
Clerk Typist II	Registrar/Records Maint. Clerk	Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$42,162	\$10,443
Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$39,970	\$9,808
Library Clerk		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$35,689	\$4,215
Teacher/D Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$35,377	\$7,400
Teacher - D Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$32,313	\$5,237
Unit Lead I		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$29,999	\$3,567

Para educator-Sp Ed "C" Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$25,282	\$2,676
Teacher/A Track Harada		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$25,269	\$4,384
Para educator-Sp Ed "C" Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$25,227	\$8,193
Para educator-Sp Ed "C" Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$19,240	\$7,753
Health Clerk		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$18,598	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$18,463	\$7,623
Para educator-Special Ed "C"		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$18,272	\$2,005
Clerk Typist II		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$18,006	\$0
Para educator-Special Education		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$15,218	\$2,254
Para educator-Special Ed "D"		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$14,897	\$0
Para educator-Special Ed "C"		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$14,742	\$1,491
Para educator-Special Ed "B"		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$12,879	\$0
Paraeducator-Bil Custom Track		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$11,986	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$9,557	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$8,236	\$0
Para educator-Special Ed "C"		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$7,937	\$757
Cafeteria Assistant I		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$7,698	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$7,343	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$7,089	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Noon Supervisor, Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$7,068	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$6,311	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Noon Supervisor, Noon Supervisor, Para educator - Substitute	Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$5,530	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$4,602	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$3,962	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$3,514	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$2,079	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$2,027	\$0
Noon Supervisor		Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$1,873	\$0

Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$1,256	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$1,253	\$0
Para educator-Special Education	Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$1,007	\$119
Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$477	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Corona-Norco Unified	Harada Elementary	\$67	\$0